BATHROOM
CATALOGUE
2 0 2 2
Enhance your
living experience
with Martec®
After more than five decades Martec® has become one of
Australia’s leading providers of cooling, lighting, heating and

MINIMUM CEILING DEPTH 210mm 240mm
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED 1.5m flex & plug
MODEL ORDERING CODE
ROUND MXFFR25W MXFFR30W
SQUARE MXFFS25W MXFFS30W
Maximum Airflow
290m3/hr
Flow 240
Maximum Airflow

LUMENS OUTPUT 950lm / 1000lm / 950lm
MINIMUM CEILING DEPTH 210mm 240mm
MODEL ORDERING CODE
ROUND MXFLFR25W MXFLFR30W
SQUARE MXFLFS25W MXFLFS30W
F LOW 2 4 0 / 2 9 5
E XHAUS T FAN L ED
Round 240
Round 295 Square 240 Square 295

MINIMUM CEILING DEPTH 220mm
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED 900mm flex & plug
MODEL ORDERING CODE
ROUND MXFSR20W MXFSR25W
SQUARE MXFSS20W MXFSS25W
F E ATURE S
• Low profile design ideal for
installation in bathroom, laundry
and any residential and

MINIMUM CEILING DEPTH 220mm
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED 900mm flex & plug
MODEL ORDERING CODE
WHITE MXFSLR20W MXFSLR25W
BLACK MXFSLR20M MXFSLR25M
SATURN 2 4 0 / 2 9 5
E XHAUS T FAN L ED
White 240
White 295 Black 240 Black 295